

February 3, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1474

Page 2, line 20, replace "fifty" with "thirty-five"

Page 2, line 23, replace "fifty" with "thirty-five"

Page 2, line 28, replace "fifty" with "thirty-five"

Page 3, line 4, replace "one hundred" with "seventy"

Page 3, line 5, replace "one hundred" with "seventy"

Renumber accordingly